
Dispozitive siguranta/

I.D.: 84422192

Data publicarii	06.07.23	Coduri CPV	44530000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 102,09 RON - 102,09 RON

Descriere: 1. HOLSURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2X13 MK-WMS4213S - 100 BUC X 0.126 RON/BUC = 12.60 RON
2. BRIDA (COLIER, FASETA) 150X3.5 PVC - 300 BUC X 0.0546 RON/BUC = 16.38 RON 3. BRIDA (COLIER, FASETA) 310X4.8 PVC (100 BUC/SET) - 3 SET X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 47.90 RON 4. BRIDA (COLIER, FASETA) 368X3.6 PVC (100 BUC/SET) - 2 SET X 12.605 RON/BUC = 25.21 RON
TOTAL PACHET: 102.09 RON
